

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 22357 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.10.2021	<u>MSM,J</u> For filing counter, post on 20.10.2021. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Bolla Venkatarama Rao, learned counsel for the respondents. KK <u>MSM,J</u>	