

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.22357 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	06.12.2021	<u>DVSS, J</u> List before another Bench after obtaining permission from the Hon’ble the Chief Justice. Ssv _____ DVSSJ	