

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.19093 of 2022, 22347 of 2021 & 19104 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.08.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> List on 02.09.2025. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	